
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 144652 Day: 4 05-03-2026 City: 2300 København S Country: 

19:00:00 Hall: Sundbyhal 2, 1
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Team Køge Start: 19:24 S Amager Volley.2 End: 19:46 R
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No. of starting player
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Amager Volley.2 Start: 19:49 S Team Køge End: 20:10 R
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Team Køge Start: 20:12 S Amager Volley.2 End: 20:38 R
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Amager Volley.2 Start:  S Team Køge End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Michael Staal 05-03-2026 20:40:33

2° Julie Molin de Blanck

Scorer Sarah Aastrøm

Assistant Maria Øjvind 

Christensen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

05-03-2026 kl. 20.39.46 - A Team B - 05-03-2026 kl. 20.39.16

RESULT
Amager Volley.2 Team Køge

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 1 0 25 1 '25 27 1 2 0

1 1 1 25 2 '22 23 0 2 0

2 0 0 20 3 '21 25 1 2 0

2 1 0 21 4 '25 25 1 0 1

6 3 1 91 '101 100 3 6 1

Start End Duration

18:56 20:38 01:41

WINNER: Team Køge

Amager Volley.2 Team Køge
N Name of the player

2 Ole Høgh

10 William Zahle Türck

13 Claus Dalgaard Madsen

17 Morten Skaarup Jensen

19 Oliver Michel Holst

72 Jónfinnur Jógvansson Hansen

88 Joakim Larsen
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N Name of the player

2 Tiemen Boerma

8 Tjalwe nickolai Jebro

9 Christoffer Basballe

14 Flemming Rasmussen

16 Mikkel Christian Pedersen

17 Elliot Konstantin Ernst Kane

19 Rafal Pawel Miskowicz

20 Antun Mojas
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LIBERO
9 Neil Vaytet P
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21 William Vedel Grewe P
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OFFICIALS
C William Zahle T
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C Sven Lauge Brix
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SIGNATURES

05-03-2026 kl. 18.42.09 05-03-2026 kl. 18.41.42


